DATA SHEET
FortiDDoS™
FortiDDoS 400B, 600B, 800B, 900B, 1000B, 1200B, 1500E and 2000E
Highlights
§ 100% hardware-based Layer 3, 4 and 7 DDoS
attack identification and mitigation, simultaneously
monitor hundreds of thousands of parameters — a
massively-parallel computing architecture

notice, and the most current version of the publication shall be applicable.
FST-PROD-DS-FDD3	 FDDoS-DAT-R27-201912
Order Information
Product SKU Description
FortiDDoS 400B FDD-400B DDoS Protection Appliance — 8 pairs x Shared Media DDoS Defense Ports (including 8 pairs x GE RJ45 with bypass protection, 8 pairs x GE SFP slots), 2x GE RJ45
Management Ports, AC Power Supply with Redundant Power Option. Includes 480 GB SSD storage. 6 Gbps inspected throughput. Supports Advanced DNS Mitigation.
FortiDDoS 600B FDD-600B DDoS Protection Appliance — 8 pairs x Shared Media DDoS Defense Ports (including 8 pairs x GE RJ45 with bypass protection, 8 pairs x GE SFP slots), 2x GE RJ45
Management Ports, AC Power Supply with Redundant Power Option. Includes 480 GB SSD storage. 12 Gbps inspected throughput. Does NOT support Advanced DNS Mitigation.
FortiDDoS 800B FDD-800B DDoS Protection Appliance — 8 pairs x Shared Media DDoS Defense Ports (including 8 pairs x GE RJ45 with bypass protection, 8 pairs x GE SFP slots), 2x GE RJ45
Management Ports, AC Power Supply with Redundant Power Option. Includes 480 GB SSD storage. 12 Gbps inspected throughput. Supports Advanced DNS Mitigation.
FortiDDoS 900B FDD-900B DDoS Protection Appliance — 8 pairs x 10 GE SFP+ or GE SFP DDoS Defense Ports, 2x GE RJ45 Management Ports, Dual AC Power Supplies. Includes 480 GB SSD storage
and 2x 10 GE SR SFP+. 18 Gbps inspected throughput. Does NOT support Advanced DNS Mitigation.
FortiDDoS 1000B FDD-1000B DDoS Protection Appliance — 8 pairs x 10 GE SFP+ or GE SFP DDoS Defense Ports, 2x GE RJ45 Management Ports, Dual AC Power Supplies. Includes 480 GB SSD storage
and 2x 10 GE SR SFP+. 18 Gbps inspected throughput. Supports Advanced DNS Mitigation.
FortiDDoS 1200B FDD-1200B DDoS Protection Appliance — 8 pairs x 10 GE SFP+ or GE SFP DDoS Defense Ports, plus 2 pairs x 10 GE LC Ports with optical bypass, 2x GE RJ45 Management Ports, Dual
AC Power Supply. Includes 480 GB SSD storage and 2x 10 GE SR SFP+. 36 Gbps inspected throughput. Supports Advanced DNS Mitigation.
FortiDDoS 1500E FDD-1500E DDoS Protection Appliance — 8 pairs x 10 GE SFP+ or GE SFP and 2 pairs x 40 GE QSFP+ ports plus 2-link optical bypass module (1310nm), 2x GE RJ45 Management Ports,
Dual AC Power Supply. Includes 960 GB SSD storage. >35 Gbps inspected throughput. Supports Advanced DNS Mitigation.
FortiDDoS 2000E FDD-2000E DDoS Protection Appliance — 8 pairs x 10 GE SFP+ or GE SFP and 2 pairs x 40 GE QSFP+ or 100 GE QSFP28 ports plus 2-link optical bypass module (1310nm),
2x GE RJ45 Management Ports, Dual AC Power Supply. Includes 960 GB SSD storage. > 70 Gbps inspected throughput. Supports Advanced DNS Mitigation.
FORTIDDOS COMPATIBLE TRANSCEIVERS
SKU Description Wavelength
FDD-200B–